
GEORGIA POETRY CIRCUIT SCHEDULE FOR 2022-2023 

 

Poet Name North Circuit Dates South Circuit Dates 

Chen Chen 11/6/2023 - 11/10/2023 4/8/2024 - 4/12/2024  

CM Burroughs 2/19/2024 - 2/23/2024 11/6/2023 - 11/10/2023 

Patrick Rosal 4/8/2024 - 4/12/2024  2/19/2024 - 2/23/2024 

 

Chen Chen 

 

November 6-10, 2023: North  
• Monday, November 6: Young Harris College 

o (Dr. Gale Thompson, gale.m.thompson@gmail.com)  
• Tuesday, November 7: Berry College  

o (Dr. Sandra Meek, smeek@berry.edu)  
• Wednesday, November 8: Brenau University  

o (Dr. Megan Clark, mclark5@brenau.edu) 
• Thursday, November 9: Columbus State University  

o (Dr. Nick Norwood, norwood_nick@columbusstate.edu) 
• Friday, November 10: Agnes Scott College  

o (Dr. Nicole Stamant, nstamant@agnesscott.edu)  
  
April 8 - 12, 2024: South 

• Monday, April 8: Thomas University 
o (Dr. Sandra Simonds, ssimonds@thomasu.edu)  

• Tuesday, April 9: Valdosta State University 
o (Dr. Marty Williams, mlwillia@valdosta.edu)  

• Wednesday, April 10: Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College, Tifton  
o (Dr. Wayne Jones, wpjones@abac.edu/wpjones59@gmail.com and 

Dr. Jeff Newberry, jnewberry@abac.edu)  
• Thursday, April 11: Georgia Southern University  

o (Professor Christina Olson, colson@georgiasouthern.edu)  
• Friday, April 12: Savannah State University   

o (Dr. Chad Faries, fariesc@savannahstate.edu)  
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CM Burroughs 

  
November 6 - 10, 2023: South 

• Monday, November 6:  Thomas University 
• Tuesday, November 7: Valdosta State University 
• Wednesday, November 8: Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College, Tifton  
• Thursday, November 9: Georgia Southern University  
• Friday, November 10: Savannah State University  

 

February 19-23, 2024: North 

• Monday, February 19: Columbus State University 
• Tuesday, February 20: Agnes Scott College  
• Wednesday, February 21: Young Harris College 
• Thursday, February 22: Brenau University 
• Friday, February 23: Berry College  

 

 

Patrick Rosal  
 

February 19-23, 2024: South  
• Monday, February 19: Georgia Southern University 
• Tuesday, February 20: Thomas University 
• Wednesday, February 21: Valdosta State University 
• Thursday, February 22: Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College, Tifton  
• Friday, February 23: Savannah State University   

 

April 8 - 12, 2024: North 

• Monday, April 8: Brenau University  
• Tuesday, April 9: Young Harris College 
• Wednesday, April 10: Berry College  
• Thursday, April 11: Agnes Scott College  
• Friday, April 12: Columbus State University  

 


